Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

Models:
 RBA-24  RBA-30  RBA-36  RBA-48  RBA-60
Regal Series Broiler w
ith N
onadjustable G
rates
Specification:
Shall be U.S. Range Regal Broiler w/nonadjustable grate,
Model ________ with total BTU/hr rating of________
when used with natural/propane gas. Finish is to be
stainless steel front and sides.
Model RBA-24
Model # Description Total BTU
SHIPPING INFORMATION
Lb/Kg Cubic Feet
RBA-24 24" (610mm) Wide Broiler 60,000 226/103 18
RBA-30 30" (762mm) Wide Broiler 75,000 266/121 22
RBA-36 36" (914mm) Wide Broiler 90,000 300/136 25
RBA-48 48" (1219mm) Wide Broiler 120,000 387/176 33
RBA-60 60" (1524mm) Wide Broiler 150,000 467/212 40
Standard Features:
• Heavy-duty, reversible,
cast iron grates in 3"
(76mm) sections